Gaston County

G aStO n CO u n ty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 19-268

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the May Tax Refunds
be Made. (Real Estate - $17,006.13; Vehicles and ETC - $2,414.11; VTS Refunds - $7,893.14; Grand Total -

$27,313.38)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Coliector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-23010.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for May 2019

R )
Py (g grud "
DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE NS £ L
L B "f ;‘T N
I, Donna S. Buff, Clerk to the County Commission, do hereby certify that the-gbove i ,' dg 0 ré‘ci éopy of acflon

taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows:

NO. DATE M1 M2 CBrown JBrown AFraley~— e Vote
2019-189 06/25/2019 TK AF AB A A A A AB A U
DISTRIBUTION:

Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS

3
:
i
f
i
i




TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

MAY 2019 REAL ESTATE

Green, Alfred W $127.53
Pruett, Melva M $100.06
Neesmith, Daniel $109.86
Montgomery, Anthony $101.77
Youngblood, Robert S $339.07
Montgomery, Anthony $157.30
Hudson, Pamela C $103.81
Herring, Andrew S $216.92
Pata, Joseph $362.17
Cook, Timothy Clark $303.29
Hower, Paulette L $192.67
Beaty, Charles D $132.26
Alexander, Ricky W $172.91
Neesmith, Daniel $128.65
Gillis, Lori Peeler $140.65
Henderson, Michael $214.00
Cleland, Christopher $116.19
Painter, Elissa C $211.29
Wallace, Lougene D $171.01
Neesmith, Daniel $194.71
Martin, Joy Wilkes $666.67
Williams, Sheila Ann $152.16
Conyers, Justin $252.39
Norris, James C $255.78
Lankford, Martin L $301.76
Rhew, Pete J $351.57
Oliver, Alicia M $458.99
Lankford, Martin L $487.24
Black, Donald R $188.23
Lewis, Jackie T $763.25
Jackson, Kimberly H $166.48
Lineberger, Allen $509.00
Williams, Sheila Ann $404.00
Pilkington, Gregg L $142.85
Patel, Yancey $318.50
Cooper, Xenophon L $251.74
Lindsay, Allen G $224.93
Davis, James Lewis $415.63
Montgomery, Anthony $118.48
McBride, Michael D $543.49
Lyman, Timothy L $683.41
Grier, Van J $320.00
Grindstaff, Darrin M $319.00
Anthony, Scotty S $335.69
Bowen, William G $176.76
Pata, Joseph $362.17
Westbay, Stephen $169.23

Westbay, Stephen $170.66




TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

MAY 2019 REAL ESTATE (Continued)

Westbay, Stephen $173.29
Westbay, Stephen $173.29
Davis, Lucia N $102.36
Herring, Andrew S $386.08
Anthony, Scotty S $112.44
Laskey, Andrew R $122.92
Martin, Joy Wilkes $666.67
Hoggard, Hayden M $303.04
Wilson, Antigone $151.89
Neesmith, Danie! $120.70
Ross, Jayne B $165.50
Cartee, Sherry C $145.00
Sherrill, Lisa Marie $295.00
Painter, Elissa C $169.38
Dye, Wesley G Jr $115.00
Anthony, Scotty S $112.44
Payseur, James L $105.76
Lindsay, Allen G $176.15
Hoggard, Hayden $303.04
TOTAL $17,006.13

MAY 2019 VEHICLES & ETC

Jolly, Cortina Y $116.09
Weddle, Willie $110.93
Adcock, Mark Alan $143.62
Schronce, Elizabeth $131.40
Adcock, Mark Alan $381.89
Ord, Daniel $193.23
Ward, Rhonda $122.25
Mathis, Thomas R $789.79
Sinyard, Laura Z $204.91
Lowery, Tommy Jack $220.00
TOTAL $2,414.11
MAY VTS REFUNDS

Abbott, Stephen G $173.90
Alvarez, Andres $137.29
Arredondo, Patricio Manuel $109.69
Babcox, Michael Steven $133.47
Baker Franklin, Meredith Lynn $103.95
Beck, Henry Louis $201.95
Belfiore, Kathleen Ann $190.49
Booker, William Jeffrey $121.29
Brown, Kyle Edward $120.49
Brown, Reynelda Marie $213.55

Brown, Ronnie Lee $170.85



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT
MAY VTS REFUNDS (Continued)
Byrum, Reginald Lonnie $102.89
Chastain, Harold Odell Jr $210.08
Combs, Paul Daniel $103.44
Crawford, Kristin Michelle $112.16 i
Dukes, Patricia Ford $173.25 :
Farrar, James Daniel Jr $117.96
Franklin, Earl Kenneth Jr $113.98
Garris, Robert Logan $272.19
Hilton, James Coker $236.72
Hilton, James Coker $227.78
Huffstetler, Donald Tracy $244.13
Kessell, Robert Michael $491.26
Knight, Donald Frank $101.85
Lincoln County Tax Dept $141.97
Lincoln County Tax Dept $281.84
Lopez Ramos, Kristian Javier $167.35
Lopez, Elvis Orellana $175.54
Martinson, Hannah Danielle $158.67
Meadows, Jeffrey Wayne $201.51
Morey, Bret Alan $396.24
Newton, Glenda Creasman $186.54
Nguyen, Lily Ann $225.24
g Ohare, Timothy James $221.25
‘ Okonkwo, Virginia C $406.16
Peterson, Marva Williams $113.41
Poteat, Earl Allen 1lI $219.43
Pressley, Evelyn Freeman $152.70
Putnam, Adam Timothy $209.50
Simmons, Curtis Anthony $451.18
TOTAL $7,893.14

GRAND TOTAL $27,313.38




